RM5 RUGGED HIGH-SPEED DATA MODEM
The RM5 is a MIL-STD-188-110A/B HF data modem with a rugged,
field-hardened enclosure. The modem is created with disaster
relief agencies in mind. These agencies often need standardised
interoperability in harsh and unpredictable environments. The
unit also fits well with military and paramilitary organisations.
2G ALE OPTION
Second Generation Automatic Link Establishment (2G ALE)

2ND GENERATION AUTOMATIC LINK ESTABLISHMENT AND LINKING PROTECTION
P
ORDERING INFORMATION STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION
RM5 RUGGED HIGH-SPEED MODEM M2 RME-M5-RE-M2V06 SDM: RM5 Rugged M2 S4285, S4539, ETH V06
ALE 2G OPTION RM5-SW-O-2G-V06 SW MDL-2G ALE / MS 141B, App. A, B   V06
VHF MODEM OPTION L1 RM5-SW-O-L1-V06 SW MDL-L1 (VHF B≤24kHz  ≤128kbps)    V06
VHF MODEM OPTION L2 RM5-SW-O-L2-V06 SW MDL-L2 (VHF B≤12kHz  ≤64kbps)     V06
VHF MODEM OPTION L3 RM5-SW-O-L3-V06 SW MDL-L3 (VHF B≤6kHz  ≤32kbps)      V06
VHF MODEM OPTION L4 RM5-SW-O-L4-V06 SW MDL-L4 (VHF B≤3kHz  ≤16kbps)      V06
STANAG 5066 EMAIL SOFTWARE* STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION
RC50 EMAIL SOFTWARE FOR WINDOWS RMS-PC-RC50-2.3 S/W: RC50 G/Sec Email Suite Win     V2.3
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ACCESSORIES: Contact RapidM for a list of connecting cables and mounting accessories